BERKHAMPSTEAD

SCHOOL

PUPIL DESTINATIONS

Each year Berkhampstead pupils win a large number of scholarships to Independent Schools and
Grammar School places. Others choose to go to State Academies.

We are happy to advise on the school that we think best suits your child’s needs and abilities.
Whichever your preferred next school, Berkhampstead will help to prepare your child to thrive there.

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

BALCARRAS SCHOOL

BEAUDESERT PARK SCHOOL

BREDON SCHOOL

BURFORD SCHOOL

CHELTENHAM COLLEGE PREP SCHOOL

CLEEVE SCHOOL

CHELTENHAM LADIES’ COLLEGE
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DEAN CLOSE PREP SCHOOL

DENE MAGNA SCHOOL

DENMARK ROAD GRAMMAR SCHOOL
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KING’S SCHOOL, GLOUCESTER

o

KING’S SCHOOL,WORCESTER

HOME EDUCATION

MALVERN ST JAMES

MARLING SCHOOL

PATE’'S GRAMMAR SCHOOL

PITTVILLE SCHOOL

RENDCOMB COLLEGE

RGS WORCESTER

RIBSTON HALL HIGH SCHOOL

ST EDWARD’S SCHOOL

SIRTHOMAS RICH’S SCHOOL

THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL

THE CRYPT GRAMMAR SCHOOL

THE HIGH SCHOOL LECKHAMPTON

WINCHCOMBE SCHOOL
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INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

GRAMMAR SCHOOL

STATE ACADEMIES




