

PUPIL DESTINATIONS

Each year Berkhampstead pupils win a large number of scholarships to Independent Schools and Grammar School places. Others choose to go to State Academies.

We are happy to advise on the school that we think best suits your child's needs and abilities. Whichever your preferred next school, Berkhampstead will help to prepare your child to thrive there.

	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
BALCARRAS SCHOOL	5	2	4	6	3	I
BEAUDESERT PARK SCHOOL	I	I	0	0	0	0
BREDON SCHOOL	0	0	0	0	- 1	0
BURFORD SCHOOL	0	0	0	I	0	0
CHELTENHAM COLLEGE PREP SCHOOL	- 1	0	2	0	3	I
CLEEVE SCHOOL	3	0	0	0	0	0
CHELTENHAM LADIES' COLLEGE	0	0	I	4	0	0
DEAN CLOSE PREP SCHOOL	2	3	0	2	3	I
DENE MAGNA SCHOOL	0	I	I	0	0	0
DENMARK ROAD GRAMMAR SCHOOL	2	0	3	I	I	3
KING'S SCHOOL, GLOUCESTER	8	5	7	7	6	10
KING'S SCHOOL, WORCESTER	0	0	0	0	2	0
HOME EDUCATION	0	0	0	I	0	0
MALVERN ST JAMES	0	0	0	0	0	3
MARLING SCHOOL	I	I	0	0	0	2
PATE'S GRAMMAR SCHOOL	I	2	4	I	2	5
PITTVILLE SCHOOL	I	0	0	I	I	3
RENDCOMB COLLEGE	0	0	2	I	I	I
RGS WORCESTER	I	0	0	0	0	0
RIBSTON HALL HIGH SCHOOL	0	2	2	2	0	I
ST EDWARD'S SCHOOL	0	6	I	2	2	0
SIR THOMAS RICH'S SCHOOL	3	4	4	3	2	3
THE COTSWOLD SCHOOL	I	2	0	0	0	0
THE CRYPT GRAMMAR SCHOOL	0	2	3	2	2	2
THE HIGH SCHOOL LECKHAMPTON	6	0	0	2	2	0
WINCHCOMBE SCHOOL	0	0	0	0	2	0